
Berlin Cup 2020
15.08.2020

Walther Arena Berlin

ENDGÜLTIGE ERGEBNISSE
25M PISTOLE JUGEND MÄNNLICH
Durchgänge: Samstag, 15.08.2020 Startzeit: 14:00

Samstag, 15.08.2020 Startzeit: 15:15

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Stellung

Serien Sub
Total Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 291 Heinrici, Joachim
SB Lehnitz

44260471 Präzision
Duell

45
40

46
43

43
45

44
40

44
44

46
42

268
254

522

2. 278 Gerloff, Louis
Rudower Schützen

44260444 Präzision
Duell

44
38

44
44

40
44

50
41

42
45

45
44

265
256

521
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